Page 2 Effective 4
th
 June, 2018
New Additions
US19 finish US19 (Black) is now available
for standard mortise, rim and
dummy cylinders
Page 4, 6, 8

OB Zero-Bitted, 5 pin
OB-6 Zero-Bitted, 6 pin
How to order:  MODEL + KEYWAY + FINISH + CAM + KEYING
M100 (Mortise 1”)  +  SC (Schlage C)  +  26D (Satin Chrome)  +  AR (Adams Rite)  +  A2 (keyed alike in pairs, 5pin)
=  M100SC26DARA2
Model Description
Carton
Qty.
Case
Qty.
List Price
(ea.)
M156 Mortise cylinder, 15/16” length, 5 pin 10 100 $14.65
M100 Mortise cylinder, 1” length, 5 pin 10 100 $14.65
M118* Mortise cylinder, 1-1/8” length, 5 pin drilled 6 10 100 $15.00
M118* Mortise cylinder, 1-1/8” length, 6 pin 10 100 $17.00
M118
AST/*ASV*/A62*
Mortise cylinder, 1-1/8” length, 6 pin,
AST/ASV/A62 keyway
10 100 $35.75
M114 Mortise cylinder, 1/14” length, 5 pin drilled 6 10 100 $15.30
M114 Mortise cylinder, 1-1/4” length, 6 pin 10 100 $17.35
M114
AST*/ASV*/A62*
Mortise cylinder, 1-1/4” length, 6 pin,
AST/ASV/A62 keyway
10 100 $37.15
M138 Mortise cylinder, 1-3/8” length, 5 pin drilled 6 10 100 $20.05
M138 Mortise cylinder, 1-3/8” length, 6 pin 10 100 $22.10
M112 Mortise cylinder, 1-1/2” length, 5 pin drilled 6 10 100 $24.80
M112 Mortise cylinder, 1-1/2” length, 6 pin 10 100 $26.85
M158** Mortise cylinder, 1-5/8” length, 5 pin drilled 6 10 100 $29.55
M158** Mortise cylinder, 1-5/8” length, 6 pin 10 100 $31.60
M134** Mortise cylinder, 1-3/4” length, 5 pin drilled 6 10 100 $34.30
M134** Mortise cylinder, 1-3/4” length, 6 pin 10 100 $36.35
M178** Mortise cylinder, 1-7/8” length, 5 pin drilled 6 10 100 $39.05
M178** Mortise cylinder, 1-7/8” length, 6 pin 10 100 $41.10
M200** Mortise cylinder, 2” length, 5 pin drilled 6 10 100 $43.80
M200** Mortise cylinder, 2” length, 6 pin 10 100 $45.85
M214** Mortise cylinder, 2-1/4” length, 5 pin drilled 6 10 100 $53.30
M214** Mortise cylinder, 2-1/4” length, 6 pin 10 100 $55.35
M212** Mortise cylinder, 2-1/2” length, 5 pin drilled 6 10 100 $62.80
M212** Mortise cylinder, 2-1/2” length, 6 pin 10 100 $64.85
*   Price includes AR + ST cam
** Available in Schlage C, Schlage E, Schlage F, and Schlage C~K keyways only, 10 weeks lead
time, minimum order of 10 pieces required, no cancellation once order has been placed.
Master keying available, contact customer service for pricing
2018 US Price List
Page 5  Effective 4
th
 June, 2018
Stock Mortise Cylinder List
The products listed below are stocked based on historical averages. Outages may occur from time to time.
New stocking item 2018.
AST/ASV M118KW10BSTA2 M114SC10BSTA2 M114SX3STA2
M118AST26DATNK-6 M118KW26DSTA2 M114SC26DARA2 M118SX10BSTA2
M114ASV26DATNK-6 M118KW3STA2 M114SC26DATA2 M118SX26DSLA2

ST Yale Standard
TS Falcon/Saflok
How to order:  MODEL + FINISH + CAM
M100T (Mortise T-Turn 1”)  +  26D (Satin Chrome)  + AR (Adams Rite)
=  M100T26DAR
Mortise Dummy Cylinders
Available Finishes
F
in
is
h
10 Satin Bronze
10B Oil Rubbed Bronze
15 Satin Nickel
19 Black
26 Polished Chrome
26D Satin Chrome
3 Polished Brass
4 Satin Brass
32D Stainless Steel $6.10 additional charge
How to order:  MODEL + FINISH
M100D (Mortise dummy 1”)  +  26D (Satin Chrome)
=  M100D26D
Model Description
Carton
Qty.
Case
Qty.
List Price
(ea.)
M156T Mortise t-turn cylinder, 15/16” length, brass turn piece 10 100 $14.95
M100T Mortise t-turn cylinder, 1” length, brass turn piece 10 100 $15.30
M100TA Mortise t-turn cylinder, 1” length, ADA turn piece 10 100 $20.30
M118T Mortise t-turn cylinder, 1-1/8” length, brass turn piece 10 100 $15.65
M118TA Mortise t-turn cylinder, 1-1/8” length, ADA turn piece 10 100 $20.65
M114T Mortise t-turn cylinder, 1-1/4” length, brass turn piece 10 100 $15.95
M114TA Mortise t-turn cylinder, 1-1/4” length, ADA turn piece 10 100 $20.95
Model Description
Carton
Qty.
Case
Qty.
List Price
(ea.)
M156D Mortise dummy cylinder, 15/16” length 10 100 $9.45
M100D Mortise dummy cylinder, 1” length 10 100 $9.45
M118D Mortise dummy cylinder, 1-1/8” length 10 100 $9.70
M114D Mortise dummy cylinder, 1-1/4” length 10 100 $10.10
2018 US Price List
Page 7  Effective 4
th
 June, 2018
Stock Mortise T-Turn and Dummy Cylinder List
The products listed below are stocked based on historical averages. Outages may occur from time to time.
New stocking item 2018.
Mortise Dummy M100T26DST M118T3AT
M100D10B M100T3AR M118T3ST
M100D26 M100T3AT M118TA10BAR
M100D26D M100TA10BAR M118TA26DAR
M100D3 M100TA26DAR M156T26DAR
M114D10B M114T10BAR
M114D26D M114T10BAT
M118D10 M114T10BST
M118D10B M114T26DAR
M118D26 M114T26DAT
M118D26D M114T26DST
M118D3 M114TA26DAR
M156D26D M118T10BAR
Mortise Thumb Turn M118T10BAT
M100T10BAR M118T10BST
M100T10BAT M118T26DAR
M100T26AR M118T26DAT
M100T26DAR M118T26DST
M100T26DAT M118T3AR
2018 US Price List
Effective 4
th
June, 2018 Page 8
Rim Cylinders
Available
Keyways, Finishes, and Keying
K
e
y
w
a
y
AST ASSA Twin 6000 (no key, 6 pin cylinders only)
A62 ASSA Twin 6000 - 62 (no key, 6 pin cylinders only)
ASV ASSA Twin V (no key, 6 pin cylinders only)
AW Arrow

OB Zero-Bitted, 5 pin
OB-6 Zero-Bitted, 6 pin
How to order:  MODEL + KEYWAY + FINISH + KEYING
K001 (Knob)  + SC (Schlage C)  +  26D (Satin Chrome)  + A2 (keyed alike in pairs, 5pin)
=  K001SC26DA2
Model Description
Carton
Qty.
Case
Qty.
List Price
(ea.)
K001 Knob cylinder, 5 pin drilled 6 10 100 $14.75
K001 Knob cylinder, 6 pin 10 100 $16.65
K001
AST/ASV/A62
Knob cylinder, 6 pin, AST/ASV/A62 keyway 10 100 $34.35
K002 Knob cylinder, Arrow style, 5 pin drilled 6 10 100 $14.75
K002 Knob cylinder, Arrow style, 6 pin 10 100 $16.65
K003 Knob cylinder, Sargent style, 5 pin drilled 6 10 100 $15.55
K003 Knob cylinder, Sargent style, 6 pin 10 100 $17.45
K004 Knob cylinder, Schlage modular system, 5
pin drilled 6
10 100 $15.55
K004 Knob cylinder, Schlage modular system, 6
pin
10 100 $17.45
Master keying available, contact customer service for pricing
2018 US Price List
Page 11  Effective 4
th
 June, 2018
Stock Knob Cylinder List
The products listed below are stocked based on historical averages. Outages may occur from time to time.
New stocking item 2018.
AST/ASV K001KW26DOB K001SAX26DOB-6 K001SX26DKD
K001AST26DNK-6 K001KW4A2 K001SAX4OB-6 K001SX26DOB
K001ASV26DNK-6 K001KW4OB K003SAX26DA2-6 K001SX4A2
Arrow Sargent RA Schlage C K001SX4OB
K001AW26DA2 K001RA26DA2 K001SC26DA2 K004SX26DA2
K001AW26DOB K001RA26DA2-6 K001SC26DKD K004SX4A2
K001AW4A2 K001RA26DOB-6 K001SC26DOB Weiser E
K001AW4OB K001RA4OB-6 K001SC4A2 K001WR26DA2
K002AW26DA2 Russwin D1 K001SC4KD K001WR26DKD
K002AW26DOB K001RD126DA2 K001SC4OB K001WR26DOB
K002AW4OB K001RD126DA2-6 K002SC26DA2 K001WR4A2
Corbin 60 K001RD126DKD-6 K002SC26DOB K001WR4OB
K001CB26DA2 K001RD126DOB K003SC26DA2 Yale 8
K001CB26DKD K001RD126DOB-6 K004SC26DOB K001YA26DA2
K001CB26DOB K001RD14A2-6 Schlage E K001YA26DKD
K001CB4A2 K001RD14OB-6 K001SCE26DA2 K001YA26DOB
K001CB4OB Sargent LA K001SCE26DA2-6 K001YA4A2
Corbin L4 K001SA26DA2 K001SCE26DKD-6 K001YA4OB
K001CL426DA2 K001SA26DA2-6 K001SCE26DOB Yale GA
K001CL426DA2-6 K001SA26DKD-6 K001SCE26DOB-6 K001YGA26DA2
K001CL426DKD-6 K001SA26DOB K001SCE4A2 K001YGA26DA2-6
K001CL426DOB-6 K001SA26DOB-6 K001SCE4A2-6 K001YGA26DKD-6
K001CL44OB-6 K001SA4A2-6 K001SCE4OB-6 K001YGA26DOB-6
Schlage 123/145 K001SA4KD-6 Schlage F K001YGA4OB-6
K001G2326DNK-6 K001SA4OB-6 K001SCF26DA2 K002YGA26DOB-6
K001G234NK-6 K002SA26DOB-6 K001SCF26DA2-6
K001G4526DNK-6 K003SA26DA2-6 K001SCF26DKD-6
K001G454NK-6 K003SA26DOB-6 K001SCF26DOB
 K004G2326DNK-6 K003SA4A2-6 K001SCF26DOB-6
 Kwikset Sargent LA~LD K002SCF26DOB-6
 K001KW26DA2 K001SAX26DA2-6 Schlage C~K
 K001KW26DKD K001SAX26DKD-6 K001SX26DA2
2018 US Price List
Effective 4
th

KBBA-K0(5,6,7,8)C Control key for K5, K6, K7, K8 construction cores $0.90
KBBA-K0(5,6,7,8)O Operating key for K5, K6, K7, K8 construction cores $0.90
How to order:  MODEL + KEYWAY + FINISH
IC7 (IC core 7 pin)  + A (Best A)  +  26D (Satin Chrome)
=  IC7A26D
Model Description
Carton
Qty.
Case
Qty.
List Price
(ea.)
IC6 Best small format IC core, 6 pin 10 100 $18.40
IC6A26D K1/2 Best small format IC core, 6 pin, Best A
keyway, master key (price with 2 keys)
10 100 $35.00
IC6A4 K5/6 Best small format IC core, 6 pin, Best A
keyway, construction Green/Red
10 100 $28.50
IC7 Best small format IC core, 7 pin 10 100 $19.35
IC7A26D K3/4 Best small format IC core, 7 pin, Best A
keyway, master key (price with 2 keys)
10 100 $36.50
IC7A4 K7/8 Best small format IC core, 7 pin, Best A
keyway, construction Green/Red
10 100 $30.00
IC DD Best small format IC core, 6/7 pin, DD
keyway
10 100 $21.45
IC7T Best small format IC core, 7 pin, T series
keyway
10 100 $21.45
IC7W Best small format IC core, 7 pin, W series
keyway
10 100 $22.50
Master keying available, contact customer service for pricing
2018 US Price List
Page 13  Effective 4
th
 June, 2018
Stock Small Format IC Core List
The products listed below are stocked based on historical averages. Outages may occur from time to time.
New stocking item 2018.
6pin Best 7pin Best Best DD Construction
IC6A10B IC7A10B IC6DD26D IC6A4K5
IC6A26D IC7A26D IC6DD4 IC6A4K6
IC6A4 IC7A4 IC7DD26D IC7A4K7
IC6B26D IC7B26D Best T IC7A4K8
IC6B4 IC7C26D IC7TB26D Master
IC6C26D IC7D26D IC7TC26D IC6A26DK1
IC6C4 IC7E26D IC7TD26D IC6A26DK2
IC6D26D IC7F26D IC7TE26D IC7A26DK3
IC6D4 IC7G26D Best W IC7A26DK4
IC6E26D IC7H26D IC7WA26D Arrow
IC6E4 IC7J26D IC7WB26D IC71C26D
IC6F26D IC7K26D IC7WC26D IC71D26D
IC6F4 IC7L10B IC7WG26D
 IC6G26D IC7L26D IC7WH26D
 IC6G4 IC7M26D
 IC6H26D IC7Q26D
  IC6H4 IC7R26D
 IC6J26D
   IC6J4
   IC6K26D
   IC6L26D
  IC6L4
  IC6M26D
   IC6Q26D
  IC6Q4
 IC6R26D
2018 US Price List
Effective 4
th

KB6SCPB-(A, B, C) Operating key for large format construction cores $0.25
KBLFSCPB-(A, B, C) Control key for large format construction cores $0.75
How to order:  MODEL + KEYWAY + FINISH + KEYING
LFIC (Large format IC core)  + SC (Schlage C)  +  26D (Satin Chrome)  + B1 (one bitted)
=  LFICSC26DB1
Stock Large Format IC Core List
The products listed below are stocked based on historical averages. Outages may occur from time to time.
New stocking item 2018.
Schlage 123/145 Schlage E
LFICG2326DBN LFICSCE26DB1
LFICG234BN LFICSCE4B1
LFICG4526DBN Schlage F
LFICG4526DNB LFICSCF26DB1
LFICG454BN LFICSCF4B1
Schlage C Schlage C~K
LFICSC10BB1 LFICSX26DB1
LFICSC19-A LFICSX4B1
LFICSC19-C Sargent
LFICSC26DB1 SICSA26D
LFICSC4B1 SICSAX26D
Model Description
Carton
Qty.
Case
Qty.
List Price
(ea.)
LFIC Schlage large format IC core 10 100 $35.75
LFICSC19-
(A, B, C)
Schlage large format IC construction core,
Schlage C keyway, US19 finish, no key
10 100 $34.75
SIC Sargent format IC core, uncombinated 10 100 $35.75
CIC Corbin format IC core 10 100 Coming
soon
YIC Yale format IC Core 10 100 Coming
soon
Master keying available, contact customer service for pricing
2018 US Price List
Page 15  Effective 4
th
 June, 2018
IC Housings
Available Lengths, Finishes, and Cams
Length
6 6 pin
7 7 pin
F
in
is
h
10 Satin Bronze
10B Oil Rubbed Bronze
15 Satin Nickel
26 Polished Chrome
26D Satin Chrome
3 Polished Brass
4 Satin Brass
C
a
m
AR Adams Rite
BE Best Mortise
CL Corbin Cloverleaf
SA Sargent
SL Schlage L
ST Yale Standard
TS Falcon/Saflok
Rim Conversion Kits
Model Description

KIT-SCXR Rim conversion kit for SCM $5.70
KIT-YCXR Rim conversion kit for YCM $5.70
How to order:  MODEL + LENGTH + FINISH + CAM
ICM (Best IC mortise housing)  +  7 (7 pin)  +  26D (Satin Chrome)  + AR (Adams Rite)
=  ICM726DAR
Stock IC Housing List
The products listed below are stocked based on historical averages. Outages may occur from time to time.
New stocking item 2018.
Corbin Mortise Best Mortise Best Mortise Tapered Schlage Large Format Mortise
CCM10BCL ICM610BAR ICT610BAR ICS10BAR
CCM26DAR ICM610BST ICT626DAR ICS10BSA
CCM26DCL ICM626DAR ICT710BAR ICS10BSL
CCM26DSL ICM626DCL ICT726DAR ICS10BST
CCM26DST ICM626DSL ICT726DST ICS26DAR
Medeco Mortise ICM626DST Best Rim ICS26DCL
MCM26DAR ICM710BAR ICR610B ICS26DSA
MCM26DST ICM710BSA ICR626D ICS26DSL
Sargent Mortise ICM710BSL ICR710B ICS26DST
SCM10BSA ICM710BST ICR726D ICS3SL
SCM26DAR ICM726DAR ICR73 ICS4SL
SCM26DBE ICM726DBE
Schlage Large Format Rim
SCM26DSA ICM726DCL
ICSR10B
SCM26DSL ICM726DSA
ICSR26D
SCM26DST ICM726DSL
  SCM26DTS ICM726DST
  Yale Mortise ICM726DTS
  YCM10BST ICM726ST
  YCM26DAR ICM73ST
  YCM26DST ICM74ST
  YCM26DTS ICM11226DST
Model Description
Carton
Qty.
Case
Qty.
List Price
(ea.)
ICM* Best IC mortise housing, straight 10 100 $18.70
ICM 112 Best IC mortise housing, straight, 1-1/2”,
7pin
10 100 $23.45
ICT Best IC mortise housing, tapered 10 100 $19.05
ICR Best IC rim housing 10 100 $19.55
ICXM Best IC mortise/rim housing 10 100 $20.40
CCM Corbin IC mortise housing, straight 10 100 $28.95
MCM Medeco IC mortise housing, straight 10 100 $28.95
SCM Sargent IC mortise housing, straight 10 100 $28.95
ICS Schlage IC  mortise housing, straight 10 100 $28.95
ICSR Schlage IC rim housing 10 100 $33.30
YCM Yale mortise housing, straight 10 100 $28.95
* ICM custom lengths available. Special prices apply.
2018 US Price List
Effective 4
th
June, 2018 Page 16
Profile Cylinders
Available Keyways, Finishes, and Keying
K
e
y
w
a
y
AW Arrow
CB Corbin 60
KW Kwikset
SC Schlage C
WR Weiser E
YA Yale 8
Finish

KS Special Keying, 5 pin
OB Zero-Bitted, 5 pin
How to order:  MODEL + KEYWAY + FINISH + KEYING
PR10 (Single profile cylinder)  + SC (Schlage C)  +  26D (Satin Chrome)  + KD (keyed different, 5 pin)
=  PR10SC26DKD
Stock Profile Cylinder List
The products listed below are stocked based on historical averages. Outages may occur from time to time.
Kwikset Schlage C~K
PR10KW26DKD PR11SX26DKD
PR11KW26DKD PR12SX26DKD
PR11KW4KD Weiser E
PR12KW26DKD PR11WR4KD
PR12KW4KD PR12WR26DKD
Schlage C PR12WR4KD
PR10SC26DKD Yale 8
PR10SC4KD PR10YA26DKD
PR11SC26DKD PR11YA26DKD
PR11SC4KD
 PR12SC26DKD
 PR12SC4KD
Model Description
Carton
Qty.
Case
Qty.
List Price
(ea.)
PR10 Euro-profile single cylinder, 5 pin 10 100 $24.80
PR11 Euro-profile double cylinder, 5 pin 10 100 $48.20
PR12 Euro-profile cylinder/thumb-turn, 5 pin 10 100 $48.20
Master keying available, contact customer service for pricing
2018 US Price List
Page 17  Effective 4
th
 June, 2018
Large Format IC Padlocks
How to order:  MODEL + SHACKLE  + LC
LFICP175 (1-3/4” wide padlock)  +  1 (1” shackle)  +  LC (less cylinder)
=  LFICP1751LC
Small Format IC Padlocks
How to order:  MODEL + SHACKLE  + LC
ICP200 (2” wide padlock)  +  1 (1” shackle)  +  LC (less cylinder)
=  ICP2001LC
Model Description
Carton
Qty.
Case
Qty.
List Price
(ea.)
LFICP1751 Large format IC padlock, 1-3/4” wide, 1”
shackle, less cylinder
6 48 $29.60
LFICP1752 Large format IC padlock, 1-3/4” wide, 2”
shackle, less cylinder
6 48 $33.35
LFICP1754 Large format IC padlock, 1-3/4” wide, 4”
shackle, less cylinder
6 48 $34.25
LFICP2001 Large format IC padlock, 2” wide, 1” shackle,
less cylinder
6 48 $32.00
LFICP2002 Large format IC padlock, 2” wide, 2” shackle,
less cylinder
6 48 $35.75
LFICP2004 Large format IC padlock, 2” wide, 4” shackle,
less cylinder
6 48 $36.40
Model Description
Carton
Qty.
Case
Qty.
List Price
(ea.)
ICP1751 Small format IC padlock, 1-3/4” wide, 1”
shackle, less cylinder
6 48 $26.80
ICP1752 Small format IC padlock, 1-3/4” wide, 2”
shackle, less cylinder
6 48 $30.20
ICP1754 Small format IC padlock, 1-3/4” wide, 4”
shackle, less cylinder
6 48 $31.00
ICP2001 Small format IC padlock, 2” wide, 1” shackle,
less cylinder
6 48 $29.00
ICP2002 Small format IC padlock, 2” wide, 2” shackle,
less cylinder
6 48 $32.40
ICP2004 Small format IC padlock, 2” wide, 4” shackle,
less cylinder
6 48 $32.95
2018 US Price List
Effective 4
th
June, 2018 Page 18
Standard Padlocks
Available Shackle Lengths, Keyways, Finishes, and Keying
Shackle
1 1” Shackle clearance
2 2” Shackle clearance
4 4” Shackle clearance
K
e
y
w
a
y
  KW Kwikset
SC Schlage C

OB Zero-Bitted, 5 pin
Other keyways available with 60 pieces minimum order
How to order:  MODEL + SHACKLE + KEYWAY + KEYING
P175 (1-3/4” wide padlock)  + 1 (1” shackle)  +  SC (Schlage C)  +  NTOB (zero-bitted, non-key retaining)
=  P1751SCNTOB
Stock Padlock List
The products listed below are stocked based on historical averages. Outages may occur from time to time.
Kwikset Small Format IC Large Format IC
P1751KWNTOB ICP1751LC LFICP1751LC
P1752KWNTOB ICP1752LC LFICP1752LC
Schlage C ICP1754LC LFICP1754LC
P1751SCNTOB ICP2001LC LFICP2001LC
P1752SCNTOB ICP2002LC LFICP2002LC
P2001SCNTOB ICP2004LC LFICP2004LC
P2002SCNTOB
P2004SCNTOB
Schlage C~K
P1751SXNTOB
  Weiser E
  P1751WRNTOB
  P2001WRNTOB
Model Description
Carton
Qty.
Case
Qty.
List Price
(ea.)
P1751 Standard padlock, 1-3/4” wide body, 1” shackle, 5 pin
drilled 6
6 48 $36.15
P175LX Standard padlock, 1-3/4” wide body, 1” shackle, less
cylinder, w/KIT-LUG
6 48 $30.80
P1752 Standard padlock, 1-3/4” wide body, 2” shackle, 5 pin
drilled 6
6 48 $39.75
P1752LX Standard padlock, 1-3/4” wide body, 2” shackle, less
cylinder, w/KIT-LUG
6 48 $34.20
P1754 Standard padlock, 1-3/4” wide body, 4” shackle, 5 pin
drilled 6
6 48 $40.40
P7154LX Standard padlock, 1-3/4” wide body, 4” shackle, less
cylinder, w/KIT-LUG
6 48 $34.85
P2001 Standard padlock, 2” wide body, 1” shackle, 5 pin drilled 6 6 48 $38.65
P2001LX Standard padlock, 2” wide body, 1” shackle, less cylinder,
w/KIT-LUG
6 48 $33.15
P2002 Standard padlock, 2” wide body, 2” shackle, 5 pin drilled 6 6 48 $42.30
P2002LX Standard padlock, 2” wide body, 2” shackle, less cylinder,
w/KIT-LUG
6 48 $36.65
P2004 Standard padlock, 2” wide body, 4” shackle, 5 pin drilled 6 6 48 $42.90
P2004LX Standard padlock, 2” wide body, 4” shackle, less cylinder,
w/KIT-LUG
6 48 $37.25
Master keying available, contact customer service for pricing
2018 US Price List
Page 19  Effective 4
th
 June, 2018
Parts Kits
Kit Content
KIT-PART01 Mortise cylinder cam kit
 Part No. Item Description Qty
CAM1-AR Cams, Adams Rite 10
CAM1-BE Cams, Best 10
CAM1-CL Cams, Cloverleaf 10
CAM1-SA Cams, Sargent 10
CAM1-SL Cams, Schlage L 10
CAM1-ST Cams, Yale Standard 10